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16 or-

CUT

2/79C
6 ox.

15 <«
LSno*sJ

COUPON VAILE ON 2 PKGS. 25c

CHOPPED

OR MINCED

LARGE

VOCADO

large, juicy

SUNKIST

GOOD AT M4W-NYSSA

REDEEM THIS VALUABLE COUPON 
BETTY CROCKER w ,,niHAMBURGER ^COUPON

HELPERS 2 -»

ORANGES
7/sl-

MW3 lb. CAN

GOOD AT MAW—NYSSA

EXPIRES 3-15-75

MARKETS
REDEEM THIS VALUABLE COUPON

18 ox.

COIPON VALLE 10c

?1.09

BUNCHES

FROZEN FOOD

CUSTARD

13 ox.

NON FOODS
OR ASSORTED

2/89<

COUPON

AFFLESJUMBO
DECORATED

LYNDEN FARMS 
2 lb.

GOOD AT MAW—NYSSA
EXPIRES 3-15-75

MORRELL'S FULLY COOKED 
BONELESS suaHAM $1.79

8 A.M. TO 8 P.M. WEEKDAYS
9 A M. TO 6 P.M. SUNDAYS

APPLE VALLEY 
HEN

[TURKEYS .J9É

$1.79 
$1.39 

98t

LARGE STALK

cam „3/51

ARMOUR'S l'-> lb. PKG.

HOT DOGS$139

RADISHES
or 

GREEN ONIONS I

DAVIS CAMPFIRE
1 ». ROLL .

SAUSAGE J9C

BETTY CROCKER

WHEATIES

DOG CHOW
$9.39

W/COUPON

69c

YOUR CHOICE

2/79C
WHOLE SUN — —

ORANGE JUICE.. 5/$l
39C
29t 

2/S1

BIRDSEYE 10 tn.
HE AC* W/ PEARL ONIONS 
r lAj W/CREAM sauce 

w/ POTATOES
WHOLE SUN

-----NOW IS THE TIME” 
TO APPLY

GOLF BRAND 
«*» ä,GRASS 20 lb CO QC 
KILLER bag 7J

ARMOUR'S I-, lb. PKG. 
SLICED _ — —

BACON $2.25

FRESH
BRUSSEL

SPROUTS« 291

MORTON’S 20 tn.
DI FC beach, cherry, 
tILJ coconut
HASH BROWN

POTATOES
EGGO

^2/SWf

KRAFT'S DELUXE SLICED

CHEESE CI o0
i'i ib. pkg. Jr

FRESH ROASTED

PEANUTS
RED LEAF
ROMAINE w /J»«
SPINACH 4/\l 
GREEN LEAF
BUTTER LETTUCE

I MORRELL'S 12 ox. PKG.
I 4 VARIETIES 

^LUNCH meat98€
USDA CHOICE 
BONELESS TOP ROUND 

steak ,t $1,25

14 ox. ARRID REG., UNSCENTED, REG. POWDERED,| 

DEODORANT POWDERED
CLAIROL LOVING CARE

HAIR COLOR
LIQUID

PEPTO BISMOL -
CINDERELLA

HAIR SPRAY -
VICKS

NYQUIL
metal

DUST PANS w,th hood

FULL CUT
ROUND

STEAK
USDA CHOICE

l-lotnje, of 
USDA CHOICE 
BEEF... Plus

ORTHO tn Qc
12 lb. 8 ox. BAG<£#«7J

REDEEM THIS VALUABLE COUPON
FLUFFO W COUPON

SHORTENING M5’
COUPON VALUE 20c

50 lb. BAG

L WAHOAMI aav
J 1-11». TUB

57Í

59C 
$1.19

59t

16 tn.

TASTEWELL 
FREESTONE

PEACHES
29 in. 2 '* | 0®

AMERICAN BEAUTY 

-NOODLES 
KRINKLY OR UKOAD 

12 ox. 2 ’*

DEL MONTE 2 lb. CAN MJB PREAM COFFEE

CREAMER
16 ox. 99CJUIÇ

46 ox.

E.. spo
COFFEE

REG., DRIP, 5^99

VIVA OR 
MEADOW GOLD 
COTTAGF 21b.

CHEESE 99«
MEADOW GOLD

HOME DAIRIES SOUR

CREAM
16 ox. (PINTI

12c OFF LABEL

DISH ALL
35 »z. J5C

GAIN
SHERBET 7ç( DETERGENT

49 ox. $|15

33 
W
29

27.5
27
25

23.5
16
13
12

7.5

BOWLING 
forYur'fíound 

Act Mt y...
Sugar Babe league

Nyssa Welding 
Paulus Jewelry 
While Satin 
Muir Roberts 
The Olympic 
Adrian Mirage 
Stunz lumber 
Brow nie's Cafe 
Sugar Bow I 
Wilsons Mkl 
Idaho First Natl.

Individual high games and 
series: Diane Jennings, 
554; Nellie Pounds, 
531; I arlene Jennings. 
Emma Benedict. 505.

Team high games 
series: Paulus Jewelry,
938 2687; Muir Roberts. 
925 2581; Stunz Lumber. 
2586.

Thursday Night Mixed

ami 
970.

17
17.5

19
20
21
22
22
22

23.5
25
27
28

Pounds A Pruyn 27 
Runnels A Robnsn26.5 
VandrOrd A Olsn 25 
Sutton A Holmes 24 
Martin A Mills 23 
Jensen A Heitznm 22 
Riggs A Card 22 
Murphv A Woodie 22 
Stell A Seward 20 5 
Stuthiet A Clary 19 
Morrison A Bertrm I' 
Holverson A Morris 16

High team handicap game 
and series Murphv and 
Woodie. 871 2367; Martin 
and Mills. 823 2388; Mor 
rison and Bertram 806; 
VanderOrd A Olsen. 2367.

Womens high scratch ga 
me and series Sandy Morri 
son. 238 513; 1 on Murphv. 
' 11 -10. I tin Martin. 208 
546

Mens high scratch game 
and senes Lou Stuthiet. 205 
202 206 613; Pete Vander 
(lord. 205 522. Dennis Mar 
tin. 203 553, Willis Bertram. 
SJ8

Monday Mlsed l oursom

26
.’4 

23 5
22.5

21
19

18.5
16
16
16
16

game

14
16 

|6 S 
17 S

19
21

21.5
24
24
24
25 

and

Lundav-Hill 
VanDWtr Bnet 
Hedges Jones 
Sarazn VndrOrd 
Werner-Slam 
Stcdnin Proctr 
l.aan-Gallowy 
Macky-Perkns 
Hill-McCain 
DeBoer-1 akami 
Slam-Clanch

Womens high
scries l.incta Proctor, 227 
490; Carolyn Cooper. 165 
487 Hetty Clarich. 179 486 

Mens high game and 
series: Mike Hemsworth. 
213/537; Bill Clarich. 210/ 
532; David Sarazin, 204 
527.

Team ■ Sarazin-Vander- 
Ord. 849 2318

Patriots League

Nyssa Welding 
White Satin 
Paulus Jewelry 
Muir Roberts 
Adrian Mirage 
The Olympic 
Stunz Lumber 
Rich's Market 
Brownie's Cafe 
Sugar Bowl 
Wilsons Mkl. 
Idaho First Nall.

Individual high games and 
series: Sue Kriegh. 224/535; 
Diane Jennings. 2(M 502, 
Peg Dority. 201 496

Team high games 
series: 
2667; 
Riebs 
Idaho

.W
28
27

24.5
24
23

20.5
20 5

IS
12
9

6.5

10
12
11

15.5
16
17

19.5
19 5

25
28
31

33.5

and 
949/ 
942;

Stun/ Lumber. 
Muir Roberts 
Market. 933 2637;

Firat National Bank.
Commercial league

M
23.5

23

II
16
20

20 5
21
22
M 

34 5 
and

Parma Tire 33
White Satin Sugar 28 
Desert Seed 
Rons.Shell 
Am Fine Foods
Johanncscn Adams 22 
Eastmans 1.1
First Natl. Hk 9.5

High team game
scries: Ron's Shell Service, 
1031/1013.

High individual game and 
scries: Cork Olsen, 134 623

22
21 

t 19.5
19

16.5
15
14
13
II
9

game

10
II

12.5
I I

15.5
|7
IB
19
21
23 

und

Michael's 
Agri I incs 
Johannsn Adams 
Holcomb's 
Farmers Feed 
Owyhee Beauty 
Brackens 
Albertsons *1 
Albertsons *2 
Kassmans

High team £ 
series: Michaels. ’94/2182; 
Owvhee Beauty. 721/2124; 
Albertsons 92, 718/209.1.

High individual game and 
scries Bonnie Nichols. 195/ 
518; Aut Stedman. 194; 
I meta Pus lot. 188 510. Vera 
Mitchell 486

IlnuM-wlfe league

29
24
21
20
20
20

17.5
16

15.5
13
6

game and

7
12
15
16
16
16 

IBS
20

21 5
23
W

Blitzers 
Terrific Triangle 
Three Flats 
Tiplc(XXX) 
Splitters 
Rolling T hree 
Hills Belles 
Pin Pickers 
Skalier Pins 
Bowlcretles 
Gutter Gussies

High individual
scries I in mu Benedict, 206/ 
50 M.iii.oi Dunford. IB7J 
503; Liz Vanderwall. 175; 
Amy Mitchell. 464

Bowler of the week— 
Scratch Marian Danford 
SO1 ILllldh .l|> I'.iulclli 
man. 548.

Sundav Mixed

Armvlg A (Indrwd 20 
AsumndiA Purel 
I reeve A Shelton 
lluvt A Sloan 
Schmidt A Purcell 
Imhof A ( art* right 
Holcomb A Durali 
Schilling A Chapn 
Meixngr A Ballou 
Barclay A Reitz

High individual
vene*: Bill Purcell. 208 
Hi. k Miivingm 2W| Arrue 
l'nd« rwood SIS. Deloriv Shef’ 
ton. |6*r MM. Karen Durali. 
171. Diane Jennings. 480

19.5
16
15
15
14
13
U

10 5
6 

game

Ret

I
8.5
I.’
13
13
14
15
15 

17.5
12 

and 
SMS;

1uevday Night 
men’» farmer»

Boxine«»-
league

91
92.5

90
84

79 5
75

74.5
73.5
70 I
66.5

67
67.5 

70 
76

80.5
B5

B5.5
86.5
89.5
93.5 

game

Twilight Cafe 
Palmers Equip 
Eastside Cafe 
Nyssa Sanitation 
Elliott Tire 
Farmers Feed 
TV Farm Serv. 
The Mirage 
Murdock 
VSC Wholesale

High team handicap 
and series TV Farm Service 
821; Twilight Cafe and 
lounge 816/3211; Nyssa 
Sanitation and Service 815/ 
3049; Murdock. 3099

Individual high scratch 
game and series Hill Purcell. 
220-2OO/7J5; Jim Robinson, 
216-205 791, Jake Sloan, 
219 203 788. Larry Harrod. 
214

Sunday Night Mixed

Avumndi A Prcel 22.5 
Armvtng A Undrwd2l 
Schmidt A Purcell 
Freese A Shelton 
Imhof A Crtwrit 
Hust A Sloan 
Holcomb A Durall 
Schling A Chapn 
Mcivngr A Balou 
Bardav A Reitz

Individual high
scries Pete Imhoff. 242; Jet» 
Asumendi. 223/594; Deloria 
Shelton, 179 459. Roberta 
Purcell, 161 469, Steve Pur­
cell. 570.

19
19
17
15
14
14

11.5
9

game

9.5
II
13
13
15
17
IB
IB

21.5
23 

and

ON SALE THIS WEEK

DINNER 
PLATE 
with ovary
55 00 purchase

3T
Reg $2 19

LaMesa Completer Feature
TWO SOUP
I
Aeaular S3 w
Only |2 W this weak 
No purcbaaa raquirad


